Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz

AabhwWN =

Stand:

Mannschaft
Spicker Crew
und es kam schlimmer |

Texas Hospies
Saketeufel Medokit

30.10.2019

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2019

Teiln. Punkte
4 9
4 7
4 3
4 2

47

39
22
30

Spiele

25

33
50
42

Diff.

22

6
-28
-12

LIGA B2

Sitze
106 : 71
95 : 82

64 : 114
79 : 100

Bemerkung



